
RFS 82-22 
PRECONSTRUCTION AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR THE NEW MAIN 
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING 

SIGN-IN SHEET 

As taken from the chat section of the TEAMS meeting, 4:00 p.m., June 28, 2022 

 

Paulo Peres, pperes@ecmintl.com / 915-261-5201 

Fernando Sigala, Paragon Project Resources Inc, fernando.sigala@2paragon.com 

Jennifer Burt, ECM International, jburt@ecmintl.com, (915) 494-5365  

Jeremy Morkovsky - Hensel Phelps jmorkovsky@henselphelps.com 832.527.0714 

Jorge Loya, Assoc. Vice President. Broaddus & Associates. 915-881-3406  jloya@broaddusUSA.com 

Correa, P.E., William, Paragon Project Resources, Inc 
  
Ivan Hernandez, EPW, 915-594-5560 

Julia Janeth Allison with Paragon Project Resources, Inc. Email:Janethallison@2paragon.com 

 Ellis- HB Construction- bids@hbconstruction.com 505.856.0404 

Julie George, ECM International Inc., jgeorge@ecmintl.com, 915.205.0932 

Robert Davidson. rdavidson@epwater.org 

Swearingen, Clinton, Arcadis 915-861-1141 
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